L19000 100 289

٩

.

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



600366337186 05/13/21--01011--015 **25.00





		in the second se
	*	•

COVED LETTED

		COVER LETTER					
	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJEC	Poshy Couture IIc						
		ame of Limited L	iability Company				
Dear Sir	or Madam:						
The enclo	osed Registered Agent/Registered O	ffice Change and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning	this matter to the	following:				
Marina Es	kenazi						
	Name of Person	<u></u>					
Poshy Cou	ature lle						
	Firm/Company	<u> </u>					
488 ne 181	th st						
	Address		_				
MIAMLE	LORIDA 33132						
	City/State and Zip Code						
sycrea@gi	naíl.com						
E-n	ail address: (to be used for future ar	nual report notifi	cation)				
For furthe	er information concerning this matte	r. please call:					
Marina Es	kenazi	305 at (5094026				
	Name of Person	ut (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
R D P	<u>failing Address:</u> egistration Section Division of Corporations .O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				

•

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗶 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

2. (a)	488 ne 18th st MIAMI 33132		(b) Miss Marina Eskenazi 488 NE 18TH ST miami 33132.			
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(b)				
	······	-				
			90001002	89		
3. 5. (a)	Date of filing/registration in Florida 04/28/2021	4.		Document n	iumber	-
(,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the	Florida D	ept. of State	-		
	Marina Liskenazi UNITED STATES CORPORAT	tour.	AGEN	MTS, IN	C.	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADL	RESS)	•	/		
	Marina Eskonazi 488 ne 18th st 55755 SIFHO	RAA	N RI	.VD	202	
	SUITE 36 ORLAWDO .FL	-	282		2021 HAY	
			دمد	2	NY I	
(h)	Marina Eskenazi 488 ne 18th st 33432 Ft.				9 SEE	• - • · · ·
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Off	ice addre	<u></u>			· · · ·
	Miss MARINA ESISEWAZI NEW Registered Office Address:				AM II: 41 Constants El FLORIDA	
	_ 488 NE 18TH ST (APT	420	22)_			
	Minmi	33	13	2		
igent w vas/we	mited liability company is not organized under the laws o or changes are made, the Florida street address of the reg fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liabili re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the cles of organization or the operating agreement of the limit	istered (ty comp c limited	office and oany, it is thisbility	the business hereby confi	s office of the regi	istered
<u> </u>		MA	PINA	_ES(CENA 2	>`.
					Ence	
he obli mere	y accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perf gations of my position as registered agent as provided for ly reflect a change in the registered office address. I here in writing of this change.	o act in ormanc in Cha by confi	this capac e of my di pter 605, rm that th	rity. I furthe uties, and I a F.S. Or, if t he limited lia	r agree to comply un familiar with a his document is ba bility company ha	with the nd accept eing filed is been
Nervatur	e of Registered Agent					

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25,00